
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Demetrio Flores Southwestern Heights Highschool 188.0 275.0 10

2 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 197.0 250.0 8

3 Dakota Smith Goodland High School 187.0 230.0 6

4 Miguel Santibanez Goodland High School 193.0 215.0 4

5 Daniel  Romero Wichita County 192.0 210.0 2

6 Colton Reuer Russell Broncos 182.0 175.0 1

7 Topher York Deerfield High School 185.0 100.0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Demetrio Flores Southwestern Heights Highschool 188.0 430.0 10

2 Miguel Santibanez Goodland High School 193.0 385.0 8

3 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 197.0 365.0 6

4 Daniel  Romero Wichita County 192.0 265.0 4

5 Dakota Smith Goodland High School 187.0 235.0 2

6 Topher York Deerfield High School 185.0 190.0 1

7 Colton Reuer Russell Broncos 182.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Demetrio Flores Southwestern Heights Highschool 188.0 255.0 10

2 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 197.0 255.0 8

3 Miguel Santibanez Goodland High School 193.0 210.0 6

4 Dakota Smith Goodland High School 187.0 200.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Daniel  Romero Wichita County 192.0 175.0 2

6 Colton Reuer Russell Broncos 182.0 135.0 1

7 Topher York Deerfield High School 185.0 120.0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Demetrio Flores Southwestern Heights Highschool 188.0 960.0 10

2 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 197.0 870.0 8

3 Miguel Santibanez Goodland High School 193.0 810.0 6

4 Dakota Smith Goodland High School 187.0 665.0 4

5 Daniel  Romero Wichita County 192.0 650.0 2

6 Topher York Deerfield High School 185.0 410.0 1

7 Colton Reuer Russell Broncos 182.0 310.0 0


